Sector of economic activity
Total
Agriculture, hunting and forestry

Fishing

Mining and quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and water supply
Construction

Wholesale and retail trade, repair
Hotels and restaurants

Transport, storage, communication
Financial intermediation

Real estate, renting, business activities
Public administration

Education

Health and social work

Other social, personal services
Extra-territorial organizations, bodies
Not specified

Notes:

Total
visas

39,218
276
289
306

5,686
54
10,621
9,192
2,423
1,449
1,437
3,487
1,356
922
318
897

504
LMRA Expat Management System (EMS)

Dependan
t visas

9,924
17

147
1,219
29
1,246
2,605
423
490
753
1,265
802
468
94
109

253

Table 36a. Renewals by Sector
from 2012 Apr 01 till 2012 Jun 30

Employm
ent visas

28,613
259
286
158

4,337
25
9,094
6,449
1,995
954
668
2,122
554
454
223
784

251

Investor
visas

244

24

102

16
84

Temporar
y visas

437

106

278
36

16
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